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	Arbetstidtabell 2006

	
	Nr 1
	Nr 2
	Nr 3
	Nr 4

	Tema
(obs. preliminära arbetsnamn)
	Nya konstellationer (föredrag från skärgårdskonferensen

På Hanaholmen)
	Västra Nyland
	Företagsam 

Skärgård
(Åland)
	Nordisk kustfiskekultur 

	Deadline 1
(artiklar, bilder)
	20.2
	19.5
	30.6
(= före sommar semestrar)
	17.11

	Deadline 2

(annonser, notiser)
	6.3
	5.6
	4.9
	4.12

	Ombrytning
	v. 10-11

6 -17.3
	v. 23-24

5 - 16.6
	v. 36-37
4 – 15.9
	v. 49 – 50
4 – 15.12

	På tryckeriet
	20.3
	19.6
	18.9
	18.12

	Utkommer
	31.3
	30.6
	30.9
	30.12


